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AND ITS WORKING GROUPS
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Date
Time
Meeting Room

Thursday, February 8
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, February 22
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar





Thursday, March 8
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, March 15
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, March 22
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

Tuesday, March 27
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar





Tuesday, April 17
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, April 19
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

Tuesday, April 24
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, April 26
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar





Tuesday, May 1
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar

Tuesday, May 8
2:30 p.m.
Bolívar

Thursday, May 10
10:00 a.m.
Bolívar
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